MARCH 3, 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING
FEBRUARY 22 2026

Name

DAVID EUGENE ARNOLD
AVERY TANNER ARNOLD
STEPH WOFFORD BAINFFORD
APRIL DAWN BAINFFORD
ANDREA BARRERA

ERICK NICHOLAS BERRE
RHANE MARIE BISHOP

ERIC LEE BUTTS

CHARLA SHERAY CAMPBELL-TURNER

AMANDA L CASSELBERRY
MELANIE ANNETTE CLAYTON
ANGELINE CRUZ

KIMETHIA ANN DAVIS

DENNIS BRIAN DAYMAN
JENNIFER LEIGH DAYMAN
AMERICA DE LA CRUZ

ELIAS ESCAMILLA

CONNIE LOUISE FLITCRAFT
DONNA ROSE FLITCRAFT
SARAVASQUEZ FLORES
VANESSA PINEDA GONZALES
AURELIO ANTONIO GONZALEZ
TERESA RENEE GRANT
KATHRYN LEE GRAVES
RAQUEL FLORES HEARD
STEPHANIE MARIE HENDERSON
KAREN ELAINE HENDRICKSON
LORI ANN HICKS

MATTHEW ROBERT HUCH
CHRISTY MARTINEZ HUCH
VIRGINIA LEE JOHNSON
KAYLEE AURORA JONES
DAVID MATHEW LAMB

KAYLA ALEXIS LANGARICA
LUIS FERNANDO LOPEZ
MADISON AYANA MCCRACKEN
ALVIN LORENZO MCCURDY

COURTNEY ROCHELLE MCMURRAY

State ID

1012546824
1204653451
2221934083
1182372039
3382608787
2149286538
2151226548
2218480120
1012641806
1012587749
1014998836
2195315953
1200307268
2202571475
2202571481
2195989862
2214230773
1078323450
1170281695
2197777174
2150687491
2222015106
1189093290
2131173192
2158614876
2174674979
1124519683
1079879107
2201165631
2201165612
1012747413
2162757944
2215756496
2211101034
2162221100
2142635136
1013385535
1203622091

Ballot Style
111
111
105
105
109
108

215E
324
433
325
428
323
108
215E
215E
110
323
215D
215D
433
324
325
215A
321
433
325
324
106
215C
215C
320
108
324
104
214A
428
433
427



MAKEDA TSARUDZAI MENIFEE
SANAI AIYANA MENIFEE
SAIDA ANISSA MENIFEE
SEAN CHRISTOPHER MENIFEE
BENNETT LEE MORRIS
RONALD LEE MORRIS
JEFFREY WAYNE MORRIS
WINSTON MORRIS MOTON
JESSICA LYNN MURDOCK
KARLA MIRIAM MURILLO
JAZZLYNN RENEA ANN MYRE
CARMEN NERING

MARINA DANIELA OBANDO
JAIRO ANTONIO OBANDO
BLADIMIR ABANAEL PEREZ
JOCELYNE RAMIREZ
CHRISTY ARANDA RAMOS
VICTOR ALFONSO RAMOS
AMBER RENE RAMSOUR
MOSHE BENJAMIN RAMSOUR
LESLIE AN RENFRO
DIANALYNN RHODES
JOYCE M ROBERTS
BENJAMIN WILLIAM SESTER
TAMIKO STEWART

WILLIAM PRESTON STEWART
SCOTTY RAY SUGG

KAREN JEAN TAWATER
MARK ALLEN THOMPSON
ANNA GABRIELA UGALDE
LORIVILLA

AUDREY CAITLIN VOSS
AMBER NICOLE WADE
JAEDA BRIANNA WAFFER
SHERRI ELAINE WAFFER
NICK ELLIOTT WASHINGTON
SAMANTHA ANN WAY

LINDA JWILKERSON
LINDSAY KAY WILLIAMS
ARRAN WILSON

SHAUNA BROOKE WILSON
BETTINA BARTO ZVANUT
ERICKA JOHNSON

1114923339
2187464468
2212330356
1114905996
1187675749
1012475120
1199919082
1177010303
2121454876
2171721490
2125992641
2205774111
1012472613
2191171494
3382642465
1203251596
1035639004
1153645535
1197431819
1023985553
2190220320
1124164398
1155234339
2211854726
1030245070
1030367368
2157208351
1199783034
1215506399
2176472338
1166738174
1163382799
2129239864
2154570588
1123203900
1012599758
2127262091
1012699247
2125757346
2145294750
2001439085
1012558142
1012661774

215D
215D
215D
215D
215C
215C
107
433
431
104
214A
107
431
431
431
109
111
111
432
432
215A
217
215E
325
107
107
433
212
214A
433
430
325
111
215D
215D
427
212
433
432
215E
215E
428
433



	2.22 DEM-IN PERSON VOTING ROSTE

