

MARCH 3, 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING
FEBRUARY 22 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
DAVID EUGENE ARNOLD	1012546824	111
AVERY TANNER ARNOLD	1204653451	111
STEPH WOFFORD BAINFFORD	2221934083	105
APRIL DAWN BAINFFORD	1182372039	105
ANDREA BARRERA	3382608787	109
ERICK NICHOLAS BERRE	2149286538	108
RHANE MARIE BISHOP	2151226548	215E
ERIC LEE BUTTS	2218480120	324
CHARLA SHERAY CAMPBELL-TURNER	1012641806	433
AMANDA L CASSELBERRY	1012587749	325
MELANIE ANNETTE CLAYTON	1014998836	428
ANGELINE CRUZ	2195315953	323
KIMETHIA ANN DAVIS	1200307268	108
DENNIS BRIAN DAYMAN	2202571475	215E
JENNIFER LEIGH DAYMAN	2202571481	215E
AMERICA DE LA CRUZ	2195989862	110
ELIAS ESCAMILLA	2214230773	323
CONNIE LOUISE FLITCRAFT	1078323450	215D
DONNA ROSE FLITCRAFT	1170281695	215D
SARA VASQUEZ FLORES	2197777174	433
VANESSA PINEDA GONZALES	2150687491	324
AURELIO ANTONIO GONZALEZ	2222015106	325
TERESA RENEE GRANT	1189093290	215A
KATHRYN LEE GRAVES	2131173192	321
RAQUEL FLORES HEARD	2158614876	433
STEPHANIE MARIE HENDERSON	2174674979	325
KAREN ELAINE HENDRICKSON	1124519683	324
LORI ANN HICKS	1079879107	106
MATTHEW ROBERT HUCH	2201165631	215C
CHRISTY MARTINEZ HUCH	2201165612	215C
VIRGINIA LEE JOHNSON	1012747413	320
KAYLEE AURORA JONES	2162757944	108
DAVID MATHEW LAMB	2215756496	324
KAYLA ALEXIS LANGARICA	2211101034	104
LUIS FERNANDO LOPEZ	2162221100	214A
MADISON AYANA MCCRACKEN	2142635136	428
ALVIN LORENZO MCCURDY	1013385535	433
COURTNEY ROCHELLE MCMURRAY	1203622091	427

MAKEDA TSARUDZAI MENIFEE	1114923339	215D
SANAI AIYANA MENIFEE	2187464468	215D
SAIDA ANISSA MENIFEE	2212330356	215D
SEAN CHRISTOPHER MENIFEE	1114905996	215D
BENNETT LEE MORRIS	1187675749	215C
RONALD LEE MORRIS	1012475120	215C
JEFFREY WAYNE MORRIS	1199919082	107
WINSTON MORRIS MOTON	1177010303	433
JESSICA LYNN MURDOCK	2121454876	431
KARLA MIRIAM MURILLO	2171721490	104
JAZZLYNN RENE AN MYRE	2125992641	214A
CARMEN NERING	2205774111	107
MARINA DANIELA OBANDO	1012472613	431
JAIRO ANTONIO OBANDO	2191171494	431
BLADIMIR ABANAEL PEREZ	3382642465	431
JOCELYNE RAMIREZ	1203251596	109
CHRISTY ARANDA RAMOS	1035639004	111
VICTOR ALFONSO RAMOS	1153645535	111
AMBER RENE RAMSOUR	1197431819	432
MOSHE BENJAMIN RAMSOUR	1023985553	432
LESLIE AN RENFRO	2190220320	215A
DIANA LYNN RHODES	1124164398	217
JOYCE M ROBERTS	1155234339	215E
BENJAMIN WILLIAM SESTER	2211854726	325
TAMIKO STEWART	1030245070	107
WILLIAM PRESTON STEWART	1030367368	107
SCOTTY RAY SUGG	2157208351	433
KAREN JEAN TAWATER	1199783034	212
MARK ALLEN THOMPSON	1215506399	214A
ANNA GABRIELA UGALDE	2176472338	433
LORI VILLA	1166738174	430
AUDREY CAITLIN VOSS	1163382799	325
AMBER NICOLE WADE	2129239864	111
JAEDA BRIANNA WAFFER	2154570588	215D
SHERRI ELAINE WAFFER	1123203900	215D
NICK ELLIOTT WASHINGTON	1012599758	427
SAMANTHA ANN WAY	2127262091	212
LINDA J WILKERSON	1012699247	433
LINDSAY KAY WILLIAMS	2125757346	432
ARRAN WILSON	2145294750	215E
SHAUNA BROOKE WILSON	2001439085	215E
BETTINA BARTO ZVANUT	1012558142	428
ERICKA JOHNSON	1012661774	433